Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date Name

1/20/2015 BAKER JULIE

1/20/2015 BARG CONNIE L

1/20/2015 CALZADIAS SILVERIA CHAVEZ

1/20/2015 CAMACHO CANO MARIA REFUGIO

1/20/2015 COSTNER JERRY A
1/20/2015 DOW HOLDEN TERESA
1/20/2015 EDDINS ANNETTE
1/20/2015 FARR SHEREE W
1/20/2015 GARCIA MARGARITA
1/20/2015 GROVER JILL
1/20/2015 GROVER RANDY
1/20/2015 HENMAN LAPREALJ
1/20/2015 JEPPESEN JODI
1/20/2015 JOHNSON JOLENE K
1/20/2015 KING SUSAN
1/20/2015 KNIGHT MICHAEL W
1/20/2015 LANTIS DANIEL W
1/20/2015 LEONARDSON TARRI L
1/20/2015 LOCASCIO BILLY JOE S
1/20/2015 LOCASCIO MICHAEL G
1/20/2015 LOCASCIO SHERRY
1/20/2015 LOPEZ ROSA L
1/20/2015 MARTINEZ JUDITH
1/20/2015 NEVES RICHARD
1/20/2015 PEREZ ERICA
1/20/2015 PRICE SUSANNE
1/20/2015 RALPH DOLORES M
1/20/2015 ROBINETT ROBIN V
1/20/2015 RUIZ JENNIFER A
1/20/2015 SHENTON HALLIE H
1/20/2015 SHIFFLETT SUSAN K
1/20/2015 SMALL MOLLY A
1/20/2015 SMITH MELISSA L
1/20/2015 STEWART J. MICHELLE
1/20/2015 STEWART RUSTY
1/20/2015 TAYLOR DEE ANNE
1/20/2015 VADNAIS JENNA K
1/20/2015 WAGONER BETTY
1/20/2015 WAGONER KATHLEEN
1/20/2015 WARD GINGER M
1/20/2015 WOODS K.GAYLE
1/20/2015 WORTHEN ALICE
2/20/2015 AGUILAR MARTIN S
2/20/2015 BAKER JULIE
2/20/2015 BARG CONNIE L
2/20/2015 CALZADIAS SILVERIA CHAVEZ

GrossPay City
3152.4 DUBOIS
862.41 DUBOIS

1295.62 DUBOIS
447.87 DUBOIS
2125 HANFORD
3393.14 DUBOIS
94.4 DUBOIS
564.8 DUBOIS
622.84 DUBOIS
3499.33 DUBOIS
397.35 DUBOIS
57.03 DUBOIS
2645.81 ST. ANTHONY
2645.82 IDAHO FALLS
3152.4 RIGBY
4731.4 REXBURG
6374.99 DUBOIS
3931.41 DUBOIS
2253.34 TERRETON
2675.83 IDAHO FALLS
3680.5 TERRETON
900 DUBOIS
1003 DUBOIS
3931.41 POCATELLO
1400 DUBOIS
1625 SPENCER
3393.14 IDAHO FALLS
559.1 DUBOIS
930.01 DUBOIS
300 DUBOIS
2543.34 DUBOIS
75.04 DUBOIS
2645.83 LIMA
2645.83 DUBOIS
3931.41 DUBOIS
1464.34 DUBOIS
492.3 DUBOIS
154.47 DUBOIS
4493.04 DUBOIS
960 DUBOIS
3536 DUBOIS
296.75 HAMER
292.69 DUBOIS
3152.4 DUBOIS
1094.19 DUBOIS
879.42 DUBOIS

State Zip

ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
CA 93230
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83445
ID 83402
ID 83442
ID 83440
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83450
ID 83402
ID 83450
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83201
ID 83423
ID 83446
ID 83401
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
MT 59739
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83425
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423
ID 83423



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

2/20/2015 CAMACHO CANO MARIA REFUGIO

2/20/2015 COSTNER JERRY A
2/20/2015 DOW HOLDEN TERESA
2/20/2015 EDDINS ANNETTE
2/20/2015 FARR SHEREE W
2/20/2015 GARCIA MARGARITA
2/20/2015 GROVER JILL
2/20/2015 GROVER RANDY
2/20/2015 JEPPESEN JODI
2/20/2015 JOHNSON JOLENE K
2/20/2015 KING SUSAN
2/20/2015 KNIGHT MICHAEL W
2/20/2015 LANTIS DANIEL W
2/20/2015 LEONARDSON TARRI L
2/20/2015 LOCASCIO BILLY JOE S
2/20/2015 LOCASCIO MICHAEL G
2/20/2015 LOCASCIO SHERRY
2/20/2015 LOPEZ ROSA L
2/20/2015 MARTINEZ JUDITH
2/20/2015 MAYKUTH HAYLEY B
2/20/2015 MENDOZA MARIA G
2/20/2015 NEVES RICHARD
2/20/2015 PEREZ ERICA
2/20/2015 PRICE SUSANNE
2/20/2015 RALPH DOLORES M
2/20/2015 ROBINETT ROBIN V
2/20/2015 RUIZ JENNIFER A
2/20/2015 SHENTON HALLIE H
2/20/2015 SHIFFLETT SUSAN K
2/20/2015 SMALL MOLLY A
2/20/2015 SMITH MELISSA L
2/20/2015 STEWART J. MICHELLE
2/20/2015 STEWART RUSTY
2/20/2015 TAVENNER JUDY L
2/20/2015 TAYLOR DEE ANNE
2/20/2015 VADNAIS JENNA K
2/20/2015 WAGONER BETTY
2/20/2015 WAGONER KATHLEEN
2/20/2015 WARD GINGER M
2/20/2015 WOODS K.GAYLE
2/20/2015 WORTHEN ALICE
3/20/2015 AGUILAR MARTIN S
3/20/2015 BAKER JULIE
3/20/2015 BARG CONNIE L

3/20/2015 CALZADIAS SILVERIA CHAVEZ
3/20/2015 CAMACHO CANO MARIA REFUGIO

3/20/2015 COSTNER JERRY A

625.21 DUBOIS
2125 HANFORD
3393.14 DUBOIS
29.5 DUBOIS
287.1 DUBOIS
997.25 DUBOIS
3437.08 DUBOIS
807.3 DUBOIS
2645.81 ST. ANTHONY
2645.82 IDAHO FALLS
3152.4 RIGBY
3931.4 REXBURG
6374.99 DUBOIS
3931.41 DUBOIS
2253.34 TERRETON
2645.83 IDAHO FALLS
3667.5 TERRETON
900 DUBOIS
1003 DUBOIS
1864.17 DILLON
128.69 DUBOIS
3931.41 POCATELLO
1400 DUBOIS
1625 SPENCER
3393.14 IDAHO FALLS
686.1 DUBOIS
930.01 DUBOIS
469.7 DUBOIS
2543.34 DUBOIS
107.87 DUBOIS
2645.83 LIMA
2645.83 DUBOIS
3931.41 DUBOIS
54.45 DUBOIS
1464.34 DUBOIS
702.9 DUBOIS
199.19 DUBOIS
4493.04 DUBOIS
960 DUBOIS
3536 DUBOIS
538.61 HAMER
400.4 DUBOIS
3152.4 DUBOIS
606.6 DUBOIS
678.05 DUBOIS
666.36 DUBOIS
2125 HANFORD

83423
93230
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83445
83402
83442
83440
83423
83423
83450
83402
83450
83423
83423
59725
83423
83201
83423
83446
83401
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
59739
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83425
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
93230



drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

3/20/2015 DOW HOLDEN TERESA
3/20/2015 EGAN DI

3/20/2015 FARR SHEREE W
3/20/2015 GARCIA MARGARITA
3/20/2015 GROVER JILL
3/20/2015 GROVER RANDY
3/20/2015 HENMAN LAPREALJ
3/20/2015 JEPPESEN JODI
3/20/2015 JOHNSON JOLENE K
3/20/2015 KING SUSAN
3/20/2015 KNIGHT MICHAEL W
3/20/2015 LAIRD TEDJ
3/20/2015 LANTIS DANIEL W
3/20/2015 LEONARDSON TARRI L
3/20/2015 LOCASCIO BILLY JOE S
3/20/2015 LOCASCIO MICHAEL G
3/20/2015 LOCASCIO SHERRY
3/20/2015 LOPEZ ROSA L
3/20/2015 MARTINEZ JUDITH
3/20/2015 MAY DARRIN K
3/20/2015 MAYKUTH HAYLEY B
3/20/2015 NEVES RICHARD
3/20/2015 PEREZ ERICA
3/20/2015 PRICE SUSANNE
3/20/2015 RALPH DOLORES M
3/20/2015 ROBINETT ROBIN V
3/20/2015 RUIZ JENNIFER A
3/20/2015 SHENTON HALLIE H
3/20/2015 SHIFFLETT SUSAN K
3/20/2015 SMITH MELISSA L
3/20/2015 STEWART J. MICHELLE
3/20/2015 STEWART RUSTY
3/20/2015 TAYLOR DEE ANNE
3/20/2015 VADNAIS JENNA K
3/20/2015 WAGONER BETTY
3/20/2015 WAGONER KATHLEEN
3/20/2015 WARD GINGER M
3/20/2015 WOODS K.GAYLE
3/20/2015 WORTHEN ALICE

3393.14 DUBOIS
3017.94 DUBOIS
2276.05 DUBOIS
637.73 DUBOIS
4882.23 DUBOIS
562.6 DUBOIS
65.37 DUBOIS
3545.81 ST. ANTHONY
2645.82 IDAHO FALLS
3152.4 RIGBY
3931.4 REXBURG
1822.53 DUBOIS
6374.99 DUBOIS
3931.41 DUBOIS
2584.84 TERRETON
2645.83 IDAHO FALLS
3589.5 TERRETON
900 DUBOIS
1003 DUBOIS
3496.73 DUBOIS
1864.17 DILLON
3931.41 POCATELLO
1400 DUBOIS
1625 SPENCER
2512.33 IDAHO FALLS
569.2 DUBOIS
930.01 DUBOIS
526.2 DUBOIS
2543.34 DUBOIS
2645.83 LIMA
2645.83 DUBOIS
3931.41 DUBOIS
1464.34 DUBOIS
1760.3 DUBOIS
117.89 DUBOIS
4493.04 DUBOIS
960 DUBOIS
3536 DUBOIS
325.2 HAMER

83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83445
83402
83442
83440
83423
83423
83423
83450
83402
83450
83423
83423
83423
59725
83201
83423
83446
83401
83423
83423
83423
83423
59739
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83423
83425



